

Court No. - 32

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 3421 of 2022

Appellant :- Mukesh

Respondent :- State Of U.P. And 3 Others

Counsel for Appellant :- Lalit Kumar Srivastava

Counsel for Respondent :- G.A.,Sunil Kumar Gaur

Hon'ble Saumitra Dayal Singh,J.

List revised. None appears for the appellant whereas learned AGA is present.

List after four weeks before appropriate Bench.

Matter may not be treated as tied up or part heard to this Bench.

Order Date :- 9.5.2023

Prakhar